Nov 25
Nov 26
Dec 02

Dec 02

Dec 02

Dec 10
Dec 12
Dec 16
Dec 21
Jan 07
Jan 09
Jan 14
Jan 16
Jan 23
Jan 25
Feb 01
Feb 22
Feb 29

6:00
4:45
5:00

5:00

5:00

6:00
5:30
6:00
10:00
6:00
4:45
5:00
6:00
6:00
9:00
9:00

Elkhart Central Swimming

Varsity-Boys
at Elkhart Memorial
at Penn

Elkhart Central Elkhart Central-John

Glenn

Elkhart Central Elkhart Central-SB

Clay

Elkhart Central Elkhart Central-SB
Washington

at SB Riley

BREMEN

SB ST JOSEPH

LAPORTE

MISHAWAKA MARIAN
NORTHRIDGE

at Mishawaka

SB ADAMS

at New Prairie

Mishawaka Diving Invitational
NIC Meet at Elkhart Central
Sectional #5 at Concord
State Finals at U

51-135

147 -

143 -

144 -

04

KX

29

76-110

117 -

127 -
-37

141

121

69

49

- 65
133 -

30

99 - 86

391 -158
138 - 403

09-44

Nov 21
Nov 25
Nov 26
Dec 02

Dec 02

Dec 02

Dec 10
Dec 12
Dec 16
Dec 21
Jan 07
Jan 09
Jan 14
Jan 16
Jan 18
Feb 08

6:00
6:00
4:45
5:00

5:00

5:00

4:45
5:30
6:00
10:00
6:00
4:45
6:00
6:00
9:00

Varsity-Girls
NEW PRAIRIE

at Elkhart Memorial
at Penn

Elkhart Central Elkhart Central-John

Glenn

Elkhart Central Elkhart Central-SB

Clay

Elkhart Central Elkhart Central-SB

Washington
at SB Riley
BREMEN
SB ST JOSEPH
LAPORTE
MISHAWAKA MARIAN
NORTHRIDGE
at Mishawaka
at SB Adams
NIC Meet at Elkhart Central
Sectional #5 at Elkhart Central

122 - 64

39 -147
147 - 00

117 - 63

145 - 20

97 -89
149 - 32

138 - 48
83-103
256 - 80
152 - 235



